
2017-2018 School Calendar

Tuesday, August 1……………………………………………..Wednesday, August 9 – Non-Student Days

Thursday, August 10…………………………………………...School Opens

Monday, September 4………………………………………….Labor Day Holiday

Friday, October 13………………………………………….......End of First Quarter

Monday, October 16…………………………………………….Non-Student Day

Saturday, November 18 – Sunday, November 26…………..Thanksgiving Holidays – School Closed 
for Staff and Students

Friday, December 22……………………………………………End of First Semester

Saturday, December 23 – Sunday, January 7……………….Winter Holidays – School Closed for Staff 
and Students

Monday, January 8………………………………………………Non-student Day

Tuesday, January 9……………………………………………...Second Semester Begins

Monday, January 15 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday….School Closed for Staff and Students

Monday, February 19……………………………………………Non-Student Day

Friday, March 9…………………………………………………..End of Third Quarter

Monday, March 12……………………………………………….Non-Student Day

Saturday, March 24 – Sunday, April1…………………………Spring Holidays – School Closed for Staff 
and Students

Monday, April 2…………………………………………………..School Reopens – Classes Resume

Thursday, May 24………………………………………………..Last Day for All Students

Friday, May 25……………………………………………………Non-student Day/Last Day for Teachers

Academie Da Vinci Follows the Calendar for Pinellas County Schools.


